
PR
IM

RO
SE

 H
IL

L 
ST

UD
IO

S

FI
TZ

RO
Y 

RO
AD

KINGSTOWN STREET

12

6

3

42

1

39

61

49

34

52

57

59

55

44

50

46

44
a

4

47

0 5 10 20m15

CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE
B E F O R E  C O M M E N C I N G  W I T H  A N Y  W O R K .
ALL WORKS MUST COMPLY WITH BUILDING REGULATIONS.
T H I S  D R A W I N G  I S  P R O T E C T E D  B Y  C O P Y R I G H T .
ONLY SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING FOR PLANNING PURPOSES.
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